
Timetable / Program minutowy

Gorzów Jump Festival 2025
GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 30 stycznia/January 2025

25-01-30 Time Discipline Round Information

High Jump W / Wzwyż K17:30   
Long Jump / W dal M17:35   
High Jump / Wzwyż M18:45   
Long Jump W / W dal K19:05   
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Legend: in brackets - number of series, advance to the final



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Jump Festival 2025
GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 30 stycznia/January 2025

Long Jump / W dal M
Referee: DROGOSZ Radosław

POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) - S 91-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 8.95(+0.3)
EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) - 87-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 8.86(+1.9)
STRZAŁKOWSKI Adrian MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki Sopot 14-03-07POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
STARZAK Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Turyn (ITA) 09-03-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.10
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 8.26

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-01-30  17:35:01
End: 25-01-30  18:46:00

1 37 Marquis DENDY 92-10-17  7.84     USA(USA)

2 19 Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI 98-08-24  7.76  =PB   POLAND(POL)

3 29 Piotr TARKOWSKI 99-08-10  7.67     POLAND(POL)

4 8 Daniel_Ingi EGILSSON 00-08-16  7.63  PB   ISLANDIA(ISL)

5 35 Vladyslav MAZUR 96-10-21  7.56     UKRAINE(UKR)

6 21 Krzysztof GROCHOWSKI 07-01-10  7.49     POLAND(POL)

7 14 Chenoult_Lionel COETZEE 97-05-06  7.43     NAMIBIA(NAM)

8 50 Marko CEKO 00-08-03  7.26     CROATIA(CRO)

9 17 Jose_Luis MANDROS_MARTINEZ 98-11-12  7.06     PERU(PER)

10 20 Szymon CIEPLIŃSKI 08-04-20  6.66     POLAND(POL)

11 11 Victor CASTRO 99-01-23  6.53     MEXICO(MEX)

I II III IV V VI

7.84 7.69 7.68 - - 7.74Marquis DENDY

7.63 7.36 7.44 7.33 7.76 7.74Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI

7.08 7.54 7.25 x 7.37 7.67Piotr TARKOWSKI

7.27 x 7.41 7.15 7.50 7.63Daniel_Ingi EGILSSON

7.55 x 7.56 7.53 7.50 7.50Vladyslav MAZUR

7.28 7.40 7.34 7.14 x 7.49Krzysztof GROCHOWSKI

6.99 7.18 7.43 7.17 7.00 xChenoult_Lionel COETZEE

7.07 x 7.12 x x 7.26Marko CEKO

x x 7.06Jose_Luis MANDROS_MARTINE

6.43 x 6.66Szymon CIEPLIŃSKI

x x 6.53Victor CASTRO

  Legend:

=PB -personal bestPB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-01-30 18:53:25



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Jump Festival 2025
GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 30 stycznia/January 2025

High Jump W / Wzwyż K
Referee: UNDRO Hanna

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) - S 24-07-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.10
MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) - S 24-07-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.10
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.02
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 1.96
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 1.97

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-01-30  17:30:00
End: 25-01-30  19:06:00

1 31 Maria ŻODZIK 97-01-19 1.98  PB   POLAND(POL)

2 32 Ellen EKHOLM 96-02-12 1.88  SB   SWEDEN(SWE)

3 18 Paulina BORYS 98-05-14 1.88  PB   POLAND(POL)

4 34 Engla NILSSON 05-05-20 1.85     SWEDEN(SWE)

5 30 Alicja WYSOCKA 03-03-05 1.82  PB   POLAND(POL)

5 26 Wiktoria MIĄSO 01-11-14 1.82  SB   POLAND(POL)

7 6 Fedra FEKETE 98-04-04 1.82  SB   HUNGARY(HUN)

8 52 Julia SŁOCKA 01-02-18 1.75     POLAND(POL)

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.98 2.00

- - - o o xo o o o xoMaria ŻODZIK o o xxx

- - o o o o o o xxxEllen EKHOLM

- - xo o xo xo xo xo xxxPaulina BORYS

- - - o o xo o xxxEngla NILSSON

- - o xo xo o xxxAlicja WYSOCKA

- - o o xxo o xxxWiktoria MIĄSO

- - o o o xxo xxxFedra FEKETE

o o xo xxo xxxJulia SŁOCKA

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-01-30 19:14:18



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Jump Festival 2025
GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 30 stycznia/January 2025

Long Jump W / W dal K
Referee: DROGOSZ Radosław

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
WŁODARCZYK Anna AZS Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.74
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 6.80
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 6.90

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-01-30  19:05:00
End: 25-01-30  20:04:00

1 25 Anna MATUSZEWICZ 03-04-05  6.61  PB HRP U23  POLAND(POL)

2 22 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03  6.57  SB   POLAND(POL)

3 23 Roksana JĘDRASZAK 02-05-28  6.48  PB   POLAND(POL)

4 33 Tilde JOHANSSON 01-01-05  6.41  SB   SWEDEN(SWE)

5 10 Elisa NALDI 98-08-15  6.28  SB   ITALY(ITA)

6 4 Vasiliki CHAITIDOU 00-02-10  6.23  SB   GREECE(GRE)

7 7 Diana LESTI 98-03-30  6.05     HUNGARY(HUN)

8 51 Lena WRÓBEL 08-09-01  5.59  =PB   POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

6.26 6.26 x 6.08 6.61 6.48Anna MATUSZEWICZ

6.39 6.45 6.39 6.22 6.46 6.57Nikola HOROWSKA

x 6.41 6.40 6.48 6.36 4.33Roksana JĘDRASZAK

6.41 x 6.38 5.16 6.10 6.23Tilde JOHANSSON

x 6.25 5.90 6.00 6.08 6.28Elisa NALDI

5.81 5.98 6.03 6.23 x 6.02Vasiliki CHAITIDOU

x x 6.05 x x 6.04Diana LESTI

5.50 x 5.52 5.59 5.55 5.55Lena WRÓBEL

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best =PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-01-30 20:19:33



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Jump Festival 2025
GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 30 stycznia/January 2025

High Jump / Wzwyż M
Referee: UNDRO Hanna

SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Salamanca (ESP) - S 93-07-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.45
SJÖBERG Patrik SWE Stockholm (SWE) - S 87-06-30EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.42
THRÄNHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.42
PARTYKA Artur Skra Warszawa Spała 00-02-18POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.37
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Balingen (GER) 95-02-11POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.37
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sewilla (ESP) 91-03-10POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.37
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.37
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 2.30
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 2.34

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-01-30  18:45:00
End: 25-01-30  21:00:00

1 5 Antonios MERLOS 99-04-04 2.20  SB   GREECE(GRE)

2 1 Jef VERMEIREN 00-12-20 2.20  SB   BELGIUM(BEL)

3 12 Edgar RIVERA 91-02-13 2.17     MEXICO(MEX)

4 16 Erlend BOLSTAD_RAA 00-03-31 2.17     NORWAY(NOR)

4 9 Manuel LANDO 00-08-04 2.17     ITALY(ITA)

6 15 Douwe AMELS 91-09-16 2.17  SB   NETHERLANDS(NED)

7 28 Mikołaj SZCZĘSNY 04-12-19 2.14  SB   POLAND(POL)

7 13 Roberto VILCHES 99-05-21 2.14     MEXICO(MEX)

9 27 Sebastian MOSZCZYŃSKI 03-09-25 2.10     POLAND(POL)

24 Maciej LEPIATO 88-08-18 NM     POLAND(POL)

1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.14 2.17 2.20 2.22

- - o o xxo o o xxxAntonios MERLOS

- - o o xo o xo xxxJef VERMEIREN

- - o o o o xxxEdgar RIVERA

- - o o o xo xxxErlend BOLSTAD_RAA

- - - o o xo xxxManuel LANDO

- - o o xxo xxo xxxDouwe AMELS

- o o o o xxxMikołaj SZCZĘSNY

- - o o o xxxRoberto VILCHES

- o o xxo xxxSebastian MOSZCZYŃSKI

xxxMaciej LEPIATO

  Legend:

SB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-01-30 21:13:12


